
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Not classified ()

DNF

DNF

DNS

DNS

No.

49

174

29

16

69

11

46

28

26

48

5

114

95

9

27

33

23

7

74

Name

ΘΑΝΑΣΗΣ ΠΑΠΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΥ

ΒΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ ΣΑΠΟΥΝΑΣ

ΜΑΡΙΟΣ ΜΕΣΣΗΝΗΣ

ΑΡΗΣ ΚΟΥΤΣΟΥΜΠΑΚΗΣ

ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ ΤΑΠΑΣΚΟΣ

∆ΙΟΝΥΣΙΟΣ ΑΧΤΥΠΗΣ

ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΜΠΟΥΡΟΣ

∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΤΑΣΣΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ

ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΜΑΡΜΑΡΑΣ

ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΜΠΟΥΖΟΥΚΗΣ

∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΠΑΠΙΑΣ

ΜΕΝΕΛΑΟΣ ANTΩΝΑΣ

ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ∆ΟΥΚΑΣ

ΚΩΝ/ΝΟΣ ∆ΟΥΚΑΣ

ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΚΩΤΣΟΣ

ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΚΡΙΕΛΕΣΗΣ

ΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΧΑΤΖΗΗΛΙΑΣ

ΚΩΝ/ΝΟΣ ΚΑΡΙΠΙ∆ΗΣ

∆ΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΦΩΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ

Class

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

OPEN

Laps

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

13

12

6

1

Diff

1.292

1.983

3.108

18.062

18.695

19.455

20.330

20.548

35.938

40.116

48.225

55.491

1:10.813

1 Lap

DNF

DNF

DNS

DNS

Total Tm

18:47.778

18:49.070

18:49.761

18:50.886

19:05.840

19:06.473

19:07.233

19:08.108

19:08.326

19:23.716

19:27.894

19:36.003

19:43.269

19:58.591

18:54.798

8:43.261

1:39.927

Best Tm

1:25.543

1:25.374

1:26.077

1:25.901

1:26.865

1:26.638

1:26.498

1:26.373

1:26.509

1:27.183

1:28.422

1:28.525

1:28.641

1:30.311

1:32.258

1:25.811

1:35.720

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

1.292

Avg. Speed

132,211

Best Lap Tm

1:25.374

Best Spd

134,345

Best Lap by

174 - ΒΑΓΓΕΛΗΣ ΣΑΠΟΥΝΑΣ
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Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director
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Licensed to:  HOTEL ELPIDA - SERRES

5Ος ΑΓΩΝΑΣ ΠΡΩΤΑΘΛ. ΤΑΧΥΤΗΤΑΣ  ΣΟΑΜ

SUNDAY

OPEN RACE

Race (13 Laps) started at 11:13:25

SERRES RACING CIRCUIT 3,186 Km

02/10/2011 11:00


